
Pulaski Elementary School  
Amaral, Patricia pamaral@newbedfordschools.org  
Amorin, Susan samorin@newbedfordschools.org 
Berube, Tina tberube@newbedfordschools.org  
Beserosky, Diane dcohen@newbedfordschools.org   
Bouchard, Jennifer jbouchard@newbedfordschools.org   
Braz, Haley hbraz@newbedfordschools.org   
Brzezinski, Suzanne sbrzezinski@newbedfordschools.org   
Burgess, Kevin kburgess@newbedfordschools.org   
Burgess, Lauren lworden@newbedfordschools.org   
Cantwell, Kristen kcantwell@newbedfordschools.org   
Cardoso, Brenda bferreira@newbedfordschools.org   
Carlisle, Cathy ccarlisle@newbedfordschools.org   
Carreiro, Jenny jcarreiro@newbedfordschools.org   
Centeio-Mahmoud, Paula pcmahmoud@newbedfordschools.org   
Chavier, Almeda achavier@newbedfordschools.org   
Cook, Melissa melperry@newbedfordschools.org   
Cormier, Kimberly kcormier@newbedfordschools.org   
Coutu, Shannon shorn@newbedfordschools.org   
Dalrymple, Valerie vdalrymple@newbedfordschools.org   
DeGagne, Michelle mdegagne@newbedfordschools.org   
Desroches, Laurie ldesroches@newbedfordschools.org    
Doherty-Alves, Shannon salves@newbedfordschools.org   
Dos Santos, Lindsey lbenoit@newbedfordschools.org   
Dubois, Carolyn carolyndubois@newbedfordschools.org   
Estrella, Susan sestrella@newbedfordschools.org   
Faria, Heidi hfaria@newbedfordschools.org   
Ferreira, Tracie tferreira@newbedfordschools.org   
Ferris, Vanessa vburgo@newbedfordschools.org   
Gadbois, Donna dgadbois@newbedfordschools.org   
Gagne, Stefanie skgagne@newbedfordschools.org   
Gamache, Erin egamache@newbedfordschools.org   
Heaven, Julie jheaven@newbedfordschools.org   
Jackson, Niambi njackson@newbedfordschools.org   
Joseph, Rachel rjoseph@newbedfordschools.org   
Joseph, Tracie tjoseph@newbedfordschools.org   
Kerr, Amy akerr@newbedfordschools.org   
Lawrence, Mafalda mlawrence@newbedfordschools.org   
Lima, Marta mlima@newbedfordschools.org   
Louro-Cunha, Lina llcunha@newbedfordschools.org   
Manchester, Carrie cmanchester1@newbedfordschools.org   
Mendoza, Vanessa vmendoza@newbedfordschools.org   
Michaels, Victoria vmichaels@newbedfordschools.org   
Moreau, Shelley smoreau@newbedfordschools.org   
Moreira, Lisa lmoreira@newbedfordschools.org   
Ouellette, Amy aouellette@newbedfordschools.org   
Pearson, Frederick fpearson@newbedfordschools.org   
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Pereira, Sharon skpereira@newbedfordschools.org   
Pimental, Frances fran@newbedfordschools.org   
Purpura, Christine cpurpura@newbedfordschools.org   
Riccardi, Stephanie sriccardi@newbedfordschools.org   
Rooney, Susan srooney@newbedfordschools.org   
Rose-Baptista, Amy arbaptista@newbedfordschools.org   
Silva, Delia dsilva@newbedfordschools.org   
Smith, Debra dsmith@newbedfordschools.org   
Souza, Anne asouza@newbedfordschools.org   
Souza, Teresa tsouza@newbedfordschools.org   
Sutherland, Kimberly ksutherland@newbedfordschools.org   
Tieu, Tess ttieu@newbedfordschools.org   
Vokey, Rachael rvokey@newbedfordschools.org   
Wallace, Jazmin jwallace@newbedfordschools.org 

 Zitano-Pimental, Jessica jlzitanopimental@newbedfordschools.org 
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